
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPANO. 1 P 2

2. AMENDMENTIMODOFICA1TON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIOI0NIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.1 appfable)
M002 See Block 16C.I

S. ISSUED 17Y CODE 3100 ADMINISTERED BY (If itharth nlham 6) CODE O 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharlene McCubbin Mail Stop: 3WFN-5-C-64
Mail Stop; 3WFN-5-C64
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a. NAME AND AD•RESS OF CONITRACTOR (No.. a9n' Catlly. 81a1e and ZIP Code) (X) 9A AMEN•MENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTIT1UTE
S W R I SB .DATED (SEE rnEM11)

6220 CULEBRA RD 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0059 NRCT003

SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166
10B. DATED (SEE rIEM I3)

CODE 007936842 IFACI.ITY CODE X 09-27-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

MI The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []Is extended, "]is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and Is received prior to the opening hour

- and date specified.
12 ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (If mquirad) B&R: 2013-60-33-6-199 JC: V6372 BOC: 252A APP: 31X0200

OBLIGATE: $20,000 FAIMIS 132960
DUNS: 007936842 NAICS: 562211 PSC: R499

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spedlyaulohry) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10-

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying offlc. appropla5 date. lrd.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO TIE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Specify type of madr=llicn and amlhoriy)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor L is not, [] is required to sign this documant and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Oigarized by UCF aoction headings. inclu8ng sollatlon/nnlrmct subjed mattr whom feasiale.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $20,000 and extend the period of

performance at no cost to NRC through February 28, 2014.
See page two (2) for details.

Total CPAF Amount; $418,792 (unchanged)
Total Obligated Amount: $375,000 (CHANGED)
Period of Performance: 10/1/2012 - 02/28/2014 (CHANGED)
NRC Task Order COR: Alexander Velazquez, 301-251-7509 (unchanged).

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.

Except M prmtlodd heoin, all earms and comfndia of lh Ie anumani recfrenced In Itlm RA or 1IA. as hemlofonm chaneod, remaines laSanged and I fill fame and efled•.

ILA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typo or pkdlt
R. B. Kalmbach

Executive Director, Contracts

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pftS)
Sharlene McCubbin

ContracVhq officer i

155. CONTRACTORCOFFERCIR

m
Signoature of persnnauthorlized In sign)

NS1,176AG-011.152-11070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (RIEV. 104)
Proaelbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) £3243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETMjc%1jUTE - ADMOOIU AUG 2 ' 2013
hT19101



NRC-HQ-1 2-C-02-00.?_9
NRCT003

Modification No. M002
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to incrementally fund the task order in the amount of $20,000 and extend the

period of performance through February 28, 2014 at not additional cost to NRC.

Therefore, the NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089 Task Order #3 is modified as follows:

1. Section A.2- Consideration and Obligation - Cost Plus Award Fee - Part (c) is hereby revised as follows:

(c) The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this task order is $375,000.00.

2. Section A.5 Task/Delivery Order Period of Performance (August 2011) is deleted and replaced with the

following:

"A.5 Task/Delivery Order Period of Performance (August 2011)

This order shall commence on October 1, 2012 and will expire on February 28, 2014."

3. The Statement of Work, Section 8.0 Product/Deliverables Schedules is revised as follows:

DELIVERABLES DUE DATE

(as listed in contract or
agreement)

Subtask 1 received
Subtask 2 received
Subtask 3 October 18, 2013
Subtask 4 December 20, 2013

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REMAIN UNCHANGED.


